mm
mm
mm
mm Cross Flow
 Fans
Cross Flow
 Fans
231

124
184
245
B C
DIMENSION(mm) WEIGHT
(g)
139
199
260
168
228
305
500
580
850
DF60305-3P 305 320 365 930
DF60365-3P 365 380 425 1000
DF60425-3P 425 440 485 1080
D
38
38
56
56
56
56
DF60610-3P 610 625 670 1250
DF60750-3P 750 765 810 1420
DF60870-3P 870 885 930 1550
56
56
56